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MISSED
NOT OUT
GARBAGE TOTAL

MISSED
NOT OUT
RECYCLING TOTAL

MISSED
NOT OUT
YARD WASTE TOTAL

MISSED
NOTOUT
BULK WASTE TOTAL

Complaints: WCA
2829 NW 41ST AVE
1809 NW 43RD ST
520 NW 4TH PL
4400 NW 26TH DR
1133 SE 7TH AVE
3658 NW 40TH PL
7719 NW 50TH ST

Oct-11
51
3
54

16
2
18

17
1
18

15
1
16

Cust said recycle drive left can, bottles in rd. WCA went back out to clean up
Driver left cart in driveway. WCA talked to driver

Nov-11
46
7
53

12

13

13

13

Dec-11
37
5
42

29
2
31

11
3
14

12
5
17

JAN

40

47

17

19

19

19

17

17

FEB
31

58

13

15

21

22

FY 12
MAR

37

10

47

24

25

31

31

22

22

APR

39

44

18

21

19

20

18

19

MAY

57

63

24

25

28

28

24

26

Garbage driver did not put cart back in spot. Handicap service WCA went back to correct
Cust said garb driver left mess. WCA went back could not find anything out.
Cust said mattress was missed for 3 wks. WCA tagged was cement, hhg, and other stuff on mattress
Cust said garb driver left the cart lying on its lid, said reg. driver always does a good job. WCA talked to driver
Cust cart is being left in driveway. WCA supervisor went out to rectify problem

JUNE
48
6
54

10

20

20

29

32

JULY
50

59

11

12

34

37

21

21

AUG

44

10

54

23

29

24

27

29

37

SEPT
50
8
58

15
2
17

27
2
29

22
1
23

TOTALS

633

229

263

265

11-Oct
11-Nov
11-Nov
12-Jan
12-Feb
12-May
12-Dec





